PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT7582788

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
SHANGHAI VAKKER MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.	09/16/2022

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ABRITE TECH (SHANGHAI) CO., LTD.	
Street Address:	1ST AND 3RD FLOOR, BUILDING 9, NO. 550, ZHENKANG ROAD, ZHANGYAN TOWN, JINSHAN DISTRICT	
City:	SHANGHAI	
State/Country:	CHINA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29693607

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

(607)565-0060 Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

patent-notice@zanip.co Email:

SUI ZHONG Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: P. O. BOX 151

Address Line 4: MILLBURN, NEW JERSEY 07041

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	SXN-US-ID-0007
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	SUI ZHONG
SIGNATURE:	/SUI ZHONG/
DATE SIGNED:	10/10/2022

Total Attachments: 1

source=SXN-US-ID-0007-29693607#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 061369 FRAME: 0060

507535893

DESIGN ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENT

By this Agreement

Shanghai Vakker Medical Technology Co., Ltd. owner of the US design:

US Design	
29/693,607	

Assigns and transfers his ownership and dominion of the above design to ABrite Tech (Shanghai) Co., Ltd.

with registered office at:

1st and 3rd Floor, Building 9, No. 550, Zhenkang Road, Zhangyan Town, Jinshan District, Shanghai

The Assignee accepts hereby the assignment from the Assignor.

Signed Assignor

Kezhang XU(Legal representative)

Signature:

Place: SHANGHAI

Feshing Xu

Dated: 09/16/2022

Signed the Assignee:

Guangju RONG(Legal representative)

Signature:

Place: SHANGHAI

Guargin PONG

Dated: 09/16/2022

PATENT REEL: 061369 FRAME: 0061

RECORDED: 10/10/2022